
SKIN:  53013A SAHARA BEIGE MET.

B - 65307 NEWMAR CHASSIS RED PEARL
C - 62930 ONYX MET.

A - 904658A TUNGSTEN MET

D - 53013A SAHARA BEIGE MET.
UNIT:  710457
DEALER: Independence RV
SPECIAL:  620
PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________
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Created 8/2/2019

SKIN: 53013 (53013A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 95.90 95.90 383.6 383.6
BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 907.35 1003.25 3629.4 4013.0
BC250 BLUE BLACK 4.23 1007.48 16.9 4029.9
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 24.25 1031.73 97.0 4126.9
BC809 0 22.13 1053.85 88.5 4215.4

COLOR A: 904658 (904658A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.50 80.50 322.0 322.0
BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 528.13 608.63 2112.5 2434.5
BC200 BLACK 161.00 769.63 644.0 3078.5
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 53.08 822.70 212.3 3290.8
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 37.18 859.88 148.7 3439.5
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 9.73 869.60 38.9 3478.4
BC805 RED OXIDE 9.73 879.33 38.9 3517.3
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 5.30 884.63 21.2 3538.5

COLOR B: 65307 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.35 80.35 321.4 321.4
BC821 DARK MAROON 391.93 472.28 1567.7 1889.1
BC201 DEEP BLACK 152.68 624.95 610.7 2499.8
BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 85.85 710.80 343.4 2843.2
CB83L RED VIOLET PEARL 34.35 745.15 137.4 2980.6
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 19.00 764.15 76.0 3056.6
BC115 RUSSET PEARL 18.05 782.20 72.2 3128.8
BC100 CLEAR 103.90 886.10 415.6 3544.4

COLOR C: 62930 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.75 78.75 315.0 315.0
BC200 BLACK 644.83 723.58 2579.3 2894.3
BC600 GOLD 47.58 771.15 190.3 3084.6
BC105 WHITE 40.78 811.93 163.1 3247.7
BC805 RED OXIDE 32.98 844.90 131.9 3379.6
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 11.20 856.10 44.8 3424.4
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.60 864.70 34.4 3458.8
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 1.80 866.50 7.2 3466.0

ONYX MET

CHASSIS RED MET

TUNGSTEN MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

SAHARA BEIGE MET

SPECIAL FOR UNIT 710457 - 2019 NEW AIRE



Created 8/2/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 710457 - 2019 NEW AIRE

COLOR D: 53013 (53013A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 95.90 95.90 383.6 383.6
BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 907.35 1003.25 3629.4 4013.0
BC250 BLUE BLACK 4.23 1007.48 16.9 4029.9
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 24.25 1031.73 97.0 4126.9
BC809 0 22.13 1053.85 88.5 4215.4

SAHARA BEIGE MET



Created 8/2/2019

SKIN: 53013 (53013A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 643.70 643.70 2574.8 2574.8
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 149.33 793.03 597.3 3172.1
HB680 GOLD 59.30 852.33 237.2 3409.3
HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 30.68 883.00 122.7 3532.0
HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 27.53 910.53 110.1 3642.1
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 16.95 927.48 67.8 3709.9
HB99M WHITE PEARL 10.55 938.03 42.2 3752.1
HB861 MAROON 9.55 947.58 38.2 3790.3
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 6.42 954.00 25.7 3816.0
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 11.65 965.65 46.6 3862.6

COLOR A: 904658 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR B: 65307 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR C: 62930 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 667.48 667.48 2669.9 2669.9
HB250 BLACK 197.70 865.18 790.8 3460.7
HB200 BLUE BLACK 38.00 903.18 152.0 3612.7
HB650 YELLOW GOLD 31.13 934.30 124.5 3737.2
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 7.78 942.08 31.1 3768.3
HB770 RED OXIDE 5.80 947.88 23.2 3791.5
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 1.05 948.93 4.2 3795.7

ONYX MET

TUNGSTEN MET

CHASSIS RED MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 710457 - 2019 NEW AIRE

SAHARA BEIGE MET



Created 8/2/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 710457 - 2019 NEW AIRE

COLOR D: 53013 (53013A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 643.70 643.70 2574.8 2574.8
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 149.33 793.03 597.3 3172.1
HB680 GOLD 59.30 852.33 237.2 3409.3
HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 30.68 883.00 122.7 3532.0
HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 27.53 910.53 110.1 3642.1
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 16.95 927.48 67.8 3709.9
HB99M WHITE PEARL 10.55 938.03 42.2 3752.1
HB861 MAROON 9.55 947.58 38.2 3790.3
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 6.42 954.00 25.7 3816.0
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 11.65 965.65 46.6 3862.6

SAHARA BEIGE MET


